
APRIL 2022
Social and educational opportunities for the families of children and young adults living 

with disability. Families do not need to be IOE registered to be involved.

F am i l y  S u ppo r tF am i l y  S u ppo r t

CARER SUPPORT GROUPS
Wed 6 Apr - 6pm
Carers Social Dinner and Trivia
Matilda Bay, Healesville
Cost: $15, drinks at own cost
Book: www.trybooking.com/BXZYL

Thu 7 Apr - 10am to 1pm
Morning Melodies & Lunch
Ferntree Gully Hotel
Cost: $10, drinks at own cost
Book: www.trybooking.com/BXZYT

Tue 12 Apr - 6pm
Carers Social Dinner
Ora D’Ora, 28 Hewish Rd, Croydon
Cost: $15, drinks at own cost
Book: www.trybooking.com/BXZZA

Wed 20 Apr - 11am
The Golden Years Screenings (movie TBC)
The Palace Cinemas, Balwyn
Cost: $5
Book: www.trybooking.com/BXZZG

Thu 21 Apr - 6pm
Carers Social Dinner
Tempy Hotel, 23 Parker St, Templestowe Lower
Cost: $15, drinks at own cost
Book: www.trybooking.com/BXZZN

Tue 26 Apr - 10am to 12pm
Art Class
IOE, Yose St, Ferntree Gully
Cost: $25
Book: www.trybooking.com/BXZZS

Wed 27 Apr - 6pm
Carers Social Dinner
The Knox Club
Cost: $15, drinks at own cost
Book: www.trybooking.com/BXZZV

MUMS SOCIAL GROUP
Sat 9 Apr - 10am to 6pm
Healesville Races
Transport from IOE
Cost: $15
Book: www.trybooking.com/BYAAV

Sun 24 Apr - 12pm
Mums Social Lunch
Mitcham Social, 1 Thornton Cres
Cost: $15, drinks at own cost
Book: www.trybooking.com/BYABB

DADS SOCIAL GROUP
Fri 29 Apr - 6pm
Dads Social Dinner
Hoops, Dorset Rd, Boronia
Cost: $15, drinks at own cost
Book: www.trybooking.com/BYABI

SIBLING SUPPORT PROGRAM
Mon 11 Apr - 9.30am to 4pm - 8 to 14 yrs
Werribee Zoo (school holidays)
Transport from IOE
Cost: Free
Book: www.trybooking.com/BYAAI

Sun 24 Apr - 10.30am to 4pm - 9 to 17 yrs
The Big Bounce Melbourne
Transport from IOE
Cost: Free 
Book: www.trybooking.com/BYAAK

Enquiries to Jenna Tatterson
Family Support Program Coordinator

9758 5522 OR familysupport@ioe.org.au

Bookings open 7pm on Friday 18 March
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